

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: W.P.Nos.23584 OF 2014 AND 14118 OF 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.08.2026	<u>RRN,J</u> Registry is directed to post the matters before another Bench where RRN,J is not a member. HFM <u>RRN, J</u>	"Transferred IO- Folder before corrections, if any. Please verify"